
Day Date Time Registration Link or Campus Location

Monday August 12, 2024 12:30 PM
 https://smc-

edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZclduCuqjwiEt3dZyrzv1qJy
j5Gi7istHCr

Tuesday August 13, 2024 10:30 AM
 https://smc-

edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAkduigrzsuG9D8b0tkjLxZ
N1rA8ryULn78

Wednesday August 21, 2024 1:30 PM
In Person Location: Student Services Center, Rm. S291
RSVP here:   https://forms.gle/jaLKus9XPXQ5h73aA

Thursday August 29, 2024 2:00 PM
 https://smc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAtf-

ivrjkjEtxJRXn0klzFsKXZF8kClU3c

Tuesday September 3, 2024 1:00 PM
https://smc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAkc-

6rpzwiGdJ-d-TvT1KkDGdvRTqB9vbQ

Wednesday September 4, 2024 11:00 AM
In Person Location: Student Services Center, Rm. S291

RSVP here: https://forms.gle/jaLKus9XPXQ5h73aA

Friday September 6, 2024 10:30 AM Orientation Cancelled

Monday September 9, 2024 12:30 PM
https://smc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0tf-

Cgpj0uHt1aGIMb3wrmerVMPEK8WWTj

Tuesday September 10, 2024 3:00 PM In Person Location: Student Services Center, Rm. S291
RSVP here:   https://forms.gle/jaLKus9XPXQ5h73aA

Thursday September 12, 2024 2:00 PM
https://smc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUuc--

qqzIjHtErru-r8drA1ube_9ZcpsH3

Adelante Program OrientationsAdelante Program Orientations
(August - September)(August - September)

Fall 2024 Enrollment 
 For any questions, please email latinocenter@smc.edu or call 310-434-4459.
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